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Heinrich Heine Pokal 23.03.2019 - SG Ilsenburg von 1555 e.V.

Einzelwertung Jugend
Wertung D/H/J j

Platzierung Summe - Gesamtringe

Zeilenbeschriftungen Ergebnis

1. Platz Torben Lange 100,5 SG Timmenrode J1

2. Platz Paul Martinke 99,4 SG Timmenrode J2

3. Platz Lorine Jebauer 99,3 SG Timmenrode J2

4. Platz Merle Haker 98,5 SG Timmenrode J1

5. Platz Adrian Probek 97,6 SG Rübeland H

6. Platz Tina Kohlrusch 96,9 SG Timmenrode J2

7. Platz Emily Redemacher 96,4 SG Timmenrode J1

8. Platz Nils Mundt 93,9 SG Allrode J

9. Platz Sarah Noepel 93,6 SG Stapelburg J

10. Platz Hendrik Elstermann 93,6 SG Allrode J

11. Platz Justin Bonin 92,4 SG Stapelburg J

12. Platz Lara-Sophie Böthel 89,5 SG Abbenrode 2

13. Platz Kilian Marxen 84,9 SG Abbenrode 3

14. Platz Lukas Schultz 84,6 Sebastianschützen 2

15. Platz Leonie Sand 84,1 SG Elbingerode

16. Platz Sebastian Behrendt 83,2 SG Allrode J

17. Platz Vanessa Reeger 83,0 SG Abbenrode 2

18. Platz Alicia Sander 82,8 SK Benneckenstein H

19. Platz Kim-Lea Schöneberg 81,3 SG Abbenrode 3

20. Platz Marvin Witaszak 78,3 SG Stapelburg J

21. Platz Leah-Marie Böthel 75,5 SG Abbenrode 2

22. Platz Tim-Jonas Klaue 75,3 SG Abbenrode 3

23. Platz Jessica Reeger 75,0 SG Abbenrode 4

24. Platz Lennard Böthel 74,2 SG Abbenrode 4

25. Platz Steve Holzmann 60,9 SG Abbenrode 4

26. Platz Justin-Dean Fiebig 57,0 SG Hasserode H2

Gesamtergebnis 2231,7
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Heinrich Heine Pokal 23.03.2019 - SG Ilsenburg von 1555 e.V.

Mannschaftswertung: Jugend

M-Typ j

Platzierung Summe - Gesamtringe

Zeilenbeschriftungen Ergebnis

SG Timmenrode J2 295,6

Paul Martinke 99,4

Tina Kohlrusch 96,9

Lorine Jebauer 99,3

SG Timmenrode J1 295,4

Emily Redemacher 96,4

Merle Haker 98,5

Torben Lange 100,5

SG Allrode J 270,7

Hendrik Elstermann 93,6

Nils Mundt 93,9

Sebastian Behrendt 83,2

SG Stapelburg J 264,3

Justin Bonin 92,4

Marvin Witaszak 78,3

Sarah Noepel 93,6

SG Abbenrode 2 248,0

Lara-Sophie Böthel 89,5

Leah-Marie Böthel 75,5

Vanessa Reeger 83,0

SG Abbenrode 3 241,5

Kilian Marxen 84,9

Kim-Lea Schöneberg 81,3

Tim-Jonas Klaue 75,3

SG Abbenrode 4 210,1

Jessica Reeger 75,0

Lennard Böthel 74,2

Steve Holzmann 60,9

Gesamtergebnis 1825,6

3 von 8



Heinrich Heine Pokal 23.03.2019 - SG Ilsenburg von 1555 e.V.

Einzelwertung: Damen

Wertung D/H/J d

Platzierung Summe - Gesamtringe

Zeilenbeschriftungen Ergebnis

1. Platz Simone Dahms 102,8 SG Rübeland D

2. Platz Maren Söchting 102,3 SG Nöschenrode D1

3. Platz Corinna Bollmann 101,4 SG Ilsenburg D

4. Platz Kathrin Geppert 101,3 SG Nöschenrode D1

5. Platz Christina Kaye 100,2 SG Ilsenburg D

6. Platz Elke Dahms 100,1 SG Nöschenrode D1

7. Platz Gertrud Hahne 99,7 SG Nöschenrode D2

8. Platz Bärbel Boehm 99,4 SG Nöschenrode D3

9. Platz Annett Bensing 99,3 SG Nöschenrode D2

10. Platz Annerose Liebe 99,1 Sebastianschützen 1

11. Platz Ilona Fehsecke 99,1 SG Rübeland D

12. Platz Helga Lammers 98,6 SG Hasserode D

13. Platz Ingrid Richter 98,5 SG Bad Harzburg

14. Platz Margitta Froelich 98,3 SG Hasserode D

15. Platz Sandra Geppert 98,2 SG Nöschenrode

16. Platz Kathrin Neumann 97,9 SG Nöschenrode D2

17. Platz Roswitha Steinmetzger 96,4 SG Ilsenburg D

18. Platz Corinna Probek 96,2 SG Rübeland D

19. Platz Diana Walter 95,0 SK Benneckenstein D

20. Platz Dorothea Böhme 94,2 SG Elbingerode

21. Platz Mirella Krause 94,2 SG Nöschenrode H3

22. Platz Carola Kommerau 92,3 SG Ilsenburg D2

23. Platz Roswitha Scherzer 92,2 SK Benneckenstein D

24. Platz Anja Scheufler 92,1 SG Stapelburg D

25. Platz Brunhilde Bauer 91,9 SG Nöschenrode D3

26. Platz Andrea Noepel 90,1 SG Stapelburg D

27. Platz Juila Löwe 89,8 SG Stapelburg D

28. Platz Barbera Hofmann 89,2 SG Ilsenburg D2

29. Platz Karin Sommer 87,8 SG Nöschenrode D3

30. Platz Annette Sander 86,9 SK Benneckenstein D

31. Platz Anett Henne 83,9 SG Abbenrode 1

Gesamtergebnis 2968,4

4 von 8



Heinrich Heine Pokal 23.03.2019 - SG Ilsenburg von 1555 e.V.

Mannschaftswertung: Damen

M-Typ d

Platzierung Summe - Gesamtringe

Zeilenbeschriftungen Ergebnis

SG Nöschenrode D1 303,7

Elke Dahms 100,1

Kathrin Geppert 101,3

Maren Söchting 102,3

SG Rübeland D 298,1

Corinna Probek 96,2

Ilona Fehsecke 99,1

Simone Dahms 102,8

SG Ilsenburg D 298,0

Christina Kaye 100,2

Corinna Bollmann 101,4

Roswitha Steinmetzger 96,4

SG Nöschenrode D2 296,9

Annett Bensing 99,3

Gertrud Hahne 99,7

Kathrin Neumann 97,9

SG Hasserode D 287,1

Axel Blaga 90,2

Helga Lammers 98,6

Margitta Froelich 98,3

SG Nöschenrode D3 279,1

Bärbel Boehm 99,4

Brunhilde Bauer 91,9

Karin Sommer 87,8

SK Benneckenstein D 274,1

Annette Sander 86,9

Diana Walter 95,0

Roswitha Scherzer 92,2

SG Stapelburg D 272,0

Andrea Noepel 90,1

Anja Scheufler 92,1

Juila Löwe 89,8

Gesamtergebnis 2309,0
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Heinrich Heine Pokal 23.03.2019 - SG Ilsenburg von 1555 e.V.

Einzelwertung: Herren

Wertung D/H/J h

Platzierung Summe - Gesamtringe

Zeilenbeschriftungen Ergebnis

1. Platz Axel Klaus 104,8 SG Timmenrode H1

2. Platz Steffen Vierke 103,7 SG Timmenrode H1

3. Platz Lutz Steinbach 101,7 SG Timmenrode H1

4. Platz Klaus-Dieter Liebe 100,9 Sebastianschützen 1

5. Platz Holger Schlegel 100,1 SG Bad Harzburg

6. Platz Steffen Reeger 99,4 SG Nöschenrode H2

7. Platz Klaus Fligge 99,2 SG Nöschenrode H1

8. Platz Marc Walter 99,2 SK Benneckenstein H

9. Platz Wolfram Schwarz 99,1 SG Ilsenburg H1

10. Platz Georg Lichters 99,1 SG Nöschenrode H1

11. Platz Eckhard Hase 98,7 SG Rübeland H

12. Platz Ingo Kaye 98,6 SG Ilsenburg H1

13. Platz Johannes Richter 98,6 SG Bad Harzburg

14. Platz Peter Hassinger 97,8 SG Hasserode H1

15. Platz Bernd Steinmetzger 97,6 SG Ilsenburg H1

16. Platz Gerhard Helbing 97,5 SG Hasserode H2

17. Platz Wolfgang Haberlag 97,2 SG Ilsenburg H2

18. Platz Stefan Bensing 97,0 SG Hasserode H1

19. Platz Uwe Söchting 96,9 SG Nöschenrode H1

20. Platz Rudi Riemer 96,7 SG Ilsenburg H2

21. Platz Siegfried Mischorr 96,0 SG Nöschenrode H2

22. Platz Alexander Peters 95,8 SG Ilsenburg H2

23. Platz Marcel Elsner 95,7 SG Ilsenburg H3

24. Platz Ulf Neumann 95,2 SG Nöschenrode H3

25. Platz Christian Bartsch 94,4 SG Ilsenburg H3

26. Platz Rüdiger Gerloff 94,2 Sebastianschützen 2

27. Platz Marco Steimecke 93,6 SG Wernigerode

28. Platz Erhard Sommer 92,3 SG Nöschenrode H2

29. Platz Niclas Wolter 91,5 SG Abbenrode 1

30. Platz Jannek Helmut 91,3 SG Wernigerode

31. Platz Ullrich Scherzer 91,2 SK Benneckenstein H

32. Platz Axel Blaga 90,2 SG Hasserode D

33. Platz Mario Dönecke 87,5 Sebastianschützen 2

34. Platz Dietmar Wehage 86,1 SG Nöschenrode H3

35. Platz Hartmut Tölzer 85,2 SG Hasserode H2

36. Platz Peter Reinshagen 83,8 SG Ilsenburg H3

37. Platz Michael König 81,9 Sebastianschützen 1

38. Platz Ronald Probek 80,9 SG Rübeland H

39. Platz Andreas Freitag 78,5 SG Wernigerode

40. Platz Siegfried Schulz 62,6 SG Hasserode H1

Gesamtergebnis 3751,7
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Heinrich Heine Pokal 23.03.2019 - SG Ilsenburg von 1555 e.V.

Mannschaftswertung: Herren

M-Typ h

Platzierung Summe - Gesamtringe

Zeilenbeschriftungen Ergebnis

SG Timmenrode H1 310,2

Axel Klaus 104,8

Lutz Steinbach 101,7

Steffen Vierke 103,7

SG Bad Harzburg 297,2

Holger Schlegel 100,1

Ingrid Richter 98,5

Johannes Richter 98,6

SG Ilsenburg H1 295,3

Bernd Steinmetzger 97,6

Ingo Kaye 98,6

Wolfram Schwarz 99,1

SG Nöschenrode H1 295,2

Georg Lichters 99,1

Klaus Fligge 99,2

Uwe Söchting 96,9

SG Ilsenburg H2 289,7

Alexander Peters 95,8

Rudi Riemer 96,7

Wolfgang Haberlag 97,2

SG Nöschenrode H2 287,7

Erhard Sommer 92,3

Siegfried Mischorr 96,0

Steffen Reeger 99,4

Sebastianschützen 1 281,9

Annerose Liebe 99,1

Klaus-Dieter Liebe 100,9

Michael König 81,9

SG Rübeland H 277,2

Adrian Probek 97,6

Eckhard Hase 98,7

Ronald Probek 80,9

SG Nöschenrode H3 275,5

Dietmar Wehage 86,1

Mirella Krause 94,2

Ulf Neumann 95,2

SG Ilsenburg H3 273,9

Christian Bartsch 94,4

Marcel Elsner 95,7

Peter Reinshagen 83,8

SK Benneckenstein H 273,2

Alicia Sander 82,8

Marc Walter 99,2
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Heinrich Heine Pokal 23.03.2019 - SG Ilsenburg von 1555 e.V.

Ullrich Scherzer 91,2

Sebastianschützen 2 266,3

Lukas Schultz 84,6

Mario Dönecke 87,5

Rüdiger Gerloff 94,2

SG Wernigerode 263,4

Andreas Freitag 78,5

Jannek Helmut 91,3

Marco Steimecke 93,6

SG Hasserode H1 257,4

Peter Hassinger 97,8

Siegfried Schulz 62,6

Stefan Bensing 97,0

SG Hasserode H2 239,7

Gerhard Helbing 97,5

Hartmut Tölzer 85,2

Justin-Dean Fiebig 57,0

Gesamtergebnis 4183,8
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